



Thank you for purchasing the Sam4S ER-920 on our Platinum service package.

Please find below the information we require to enable us to custom program your till for you, once we receive this information back we will be able to start to program your machine. This can be e-mailed back to zw@shopstuff.co.uk or faxed to 024 76 71 71 25 or posted to Shopstuff Ltd, Unit 60a, Kirby Rd Coventry CV5 6HN

	Receipt Header (Up to 32 characters per line or 16 double sized characters) This is the message that appears on the top of the receipt.
Please ensure any spacing, upper or lower case is accounted for as this will programmed as per the box below.
	(One character per box)
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
Do you want the till to issue a receipt at the end of each sale				YES / NO
The following form (on page 2) allows you to enter your product information, prices and groups (if required). 
Page 3 contains a copy of the keyboard layout to allow you to set out the products exactly where you want them positioned. 

	



	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

		PLU No.
	DESCRIPTION
	PRICE
	GROUP
	COLOUR
	PLU No.
	DESCRIPTION
	PRICE
	GROUP
	COLOUR

	1
	
	
	
	
	56
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	57
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	58
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	59
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	60
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	61
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	62
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	63
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	64
	
	
	
	

	10
	WATER
	£0.60P
	WET
	BLUE
	65
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	66
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	67
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	68
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	69
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	70
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	71
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	72
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	73
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	74
	
	
	
	

	20
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	76
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	77
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	78
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	79
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	81
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	82
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	83
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	84
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	85
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	86
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	87
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	88
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	89
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	90
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	
	91
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	
	92
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	
	93
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	
	94
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	
	95
	
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	
	
	96
	
	
	
	

	42
	
	
	
	
	97
	
	
	
	

	43
	
	
	
	
	98
	
	
	
	

	44
	
	
	
	
	99
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	

	46
	
	
	
	
	101
	
	
	
	

	47
	
	
	
	
	102
	
	
	
	

	48
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	49
	
	
	
	
	104
	
	
	
	

	50
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	51
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	52
	
	
	
	
	107
	
	
	
	

	53
	
	
	
	
	108
	
	
	
	

	54
	
	
	
	
	109
	
	
	
	

	55
	
	
	
	
	110
	
	
	
	



	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
Below is a blank template of the keyboard that goes on to the till. As you’ve ordered on the Platinum Service we will fill this in for you, in line with the details you include in the form above. If you would prefer to design and colour the keyboard yourself please edit below send back to us – we will print out and fit to your programmed cash register. 













WATER

.

00

0

              

PLU 101

PLU 91


PLU 81

PLU 71

PLU 61


PLU 51


PLU 41


PLU 31

PLU 21

PLU 11

PLU 1
SUB
TOTAL

3

2

1

 

PLU 102

PLU 92

PLU 82

PLU 72


PLU 62


PLU 52

PLU 42

PLU 32

PLU 22

PLU 12

PLU 2


CASH
CHARGE   1

6

5

4

 

 PLU 103


PLU 93


PLU 83


PLU 73

PLU 63

PLU 53


PLU 43

PLU 33

PLU 23

PLU 13

PLU 3

CHARGE   2

9

8

7


              

PLU 104

PLU 94

PLU 84


PLU 74

PLU 64

PLU 54


PLU 44


PLU 34

PLU 24

PLU 14

PLU 4
                

NO
SALE

QTY
/ TIME

PLU No


CLEAR


              

 PLU 105


PLU 95


PLU 85

PLU 75


PLU 65


PLU 55


PLU 45

PLU 35

PLU 25

PLU 15

PLU 5

% 1

PRICE
INQUIRE

PRICE
LEVEL 2

 PRICE
LEVEL 1


             116

PLU 106

PLU 96


PLU 86

PLU 76

PLU 66

PLU 56


PLU 46

PLU 36

PLU 26

PLU 16

PLU 6

VOID
ITEM

MDSE
RETURN


CANCEL
SALE


 PLU 107



PLU 97

PLU 87

PLU 77

PLU 67


PLU 57


PLU 47

PLU 37


PLU 27

PLU 17


PLU 7

CLERK
6
CLERK
5
PRINT CHECK

CLERK
No.



 PLU 108


PLU 98

PLU 88


PLU 78

PLU 68

PLU 58


PLU 48


PLU 38


PLU 28


PLU 18

PLU 8


 % 2

CLERK
3

CLERK
2

CLERK
1
 

 PLU 109


PLU 99


PLU 89

PLU 79

PLU 69


PLU 59


PLU 49


PLU 39


PLU 29

PLU 19


PLU 9

CLERK
4
FEED / PAID OUT

RECEIPT
ON / OFF

QUICK
HELP

PLU 110

PLU 100

PLU 90


FEED DETAIL

PLU 80


PLU 60


PLU 50

PLU 70


PLU 40


PLU 30

PLU 20



































	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	


Please detail any specific requirements below (additional charges may apply):



